Features
• Solid-State
• High speed
• Ultra-high reliability
• Low insertion loss
• Compact
Applications
• Optical blocking

NanoSpeedTM Variable Fiber Optical
Attenuator (SMF, PMF, High Power)
Ordering Information
    - 08
 Type Wavelength [1] Configuration Fiber Type
Fiber
Length
Connector
[2]
NVOA = Normal
power VOA
NHOA = High
power VOA
1060nm=1
L Band=2
1310nm=3
1410nm=4
1550nm=5
780nm=7
850nm=8
Special=0
Transparent &
single stage   =11
Opaque & single
stage = 21
Special = 00
SMF-28=1
HI1060=2
HI780=3
PM 1550/400=4
PM 1550/250=5
PM980=9
PM850=8
Special=0
Bare
fiber=1
900um
loose
tube=3
Special=0
0.25m=1
0.5m=2
1.0 m=3
Special=0
None=1
FC/PC=2
FC/APC= 3
SC/PC=4
SC/APC=5
ST/PC=6
LC/PC=7
Duplex
LC=8
LC/APC=9
Special=0